Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

$1,000

$1,000

2014 Houston Open Ring Nationals

August 28 - September 1, 2014
Sanctioned by USA Boxing Gulf LBC

Darrel Sears Award

Legend's Sports Complex
The Woodlands, TX

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Ricardo "Bubba" Urbina Hernandez, Jr. Award

Jacob Melton

TKO BC

Damazo Tello Award

John Atiles

Woods Boxing

Robert Earl "ReBob" Smith Award

$1,000

Luis Alberto Acosta

Unattached

Joseph "Joey" Jerome Souza Award

$1,000

Weight

65
70
75
80

60
70
75
80
90
95

80
85
90
101
106F
106
110
114
119
132
145

Virginia Fuchs

Boxer

Bantam 9-10 yrs ol

Baby Bull BA

Clu

d Open

Jesus Martinez lll
Brandon Durio
Juan Naranjo

David Rodriguez

Cherry Bombers
Fighter Nation
G & M Boxing

Ignacio's BG

Junior 11-12 yrs old Open

Richard Fernandez
Xavier Nunez
Alan Avila
Emilio Garcia
Davion McElroy
Jeremiah Cortez

Ramos BT
Pueblo BT
Elite BC
Baby Joey's BC
Lion Hearted Boxing
Woodhorn Boxing

Intermediate 13-14 yrs old Open

Jaime Jasso
Angel Garcia
Jason Limon
Luke Alpough
Isamary Aquino
Richard Medina, Jr.
Ramon Acosta
George Ramos
Noah Castillo
Jared Tovar
Tremaine Mitchell

Boxing Pride
Baby Joey's BC
San Antonio P&R
Lion Hearted Boxing
Ramos BT
Ramos BT
Unattached
Elizondo
Unattached
Bad Boys BC
CDM

J/O

/O

J/O

J/O

CHAMPI
b

$250

George Ramos Elizondo

Benjamin "El Michoacano" Flores Award

$250

$250

$250

ONS

Weight

55
65

55F
60F
60
65
70
80
95

65
75F
75
80
85
90F
101F
110F
110
132F

Richard Medina, Jr. Ramos BT

Omar Henry Award

Juan Escutia Pueblo Boxing

Jaimall Pickett Award

Jose Campos Fighter Nation
Boxer Club
Jr. Bantam 8 yrs old Novice
Luciano Trevino Fort Bend Boxing
Nahiel Lerma Elite BC
Bantam 9-10 yrs old Novice
Amethyst Chagolia Alamo City Boxing
Makaly Elizondo Elizondo BC
Cashes Rhodes Savannah BC
Vincent Estrada Premier BC
Tramine Johnson, Jr. Eastside BG
Sebastian Juarez Blazing Boxing
Jose Rodriguez Alamo City
Junior 11-12 yrs old Novice
Raven Fraga Alamo City Boxing
Jewry Rodriguez Conflict Boxing
Kolby Vela Boxing Pride
Gustavo Garrido, Jr. Ramos BT
Thomas Villegas Knockout Factory
Alexia Dominquez Dark Horse Boxing
Lizbeth Retiz Almighty Boxing
Emily Martinez Cherry Bombers
Oscar Esquivel, Jr. Bad Boys BC
Anatoly Cuello Aztlan BG



101
110F
110
119F
119
125F
125
132F
132
138
145
165
176

132F

108
114
123
132
152
165

112F

114
123
132
141
152
165
201
201+

201+

Senior J/O 15-16 yrs old Open

Jorge Ramos, Jr. Ramos BT
Ruth Diaz Savannah BC
Lazaro Ramirez Ray's BC

Almighty Boxing
Elite Boxing Club
Step in the Ring BG
Bad Boys BC
Ignacio's BG

Esmeralda Navarro
Rodolfo Silva
Destiny Jones

Hugo Tovar
Audrey Morris

Omar Juarez Blazing Boxing
Rafael Medina Savannah BC
Sergio Gonzlez Slava

Jose Campos Fighter Nation

Hunter Nance Woodlands Boxing

Youth Women 17-18 yrs old Open
Almighty Boxing

Crystal Navarro

Youth Men 17-18 yrs old Open
John Atiles

Woods Boxing

Isaac Rodriguez Castillo BG
Joshua Rodela Ron Collins BA
Luis Alberto Acosta Unattached

Anthony Rodriguez Conflict Boxing

Luis Perea Ramos BT
Senior Women 19-40 yrs old Open
Baby Bull BA

Virginia Fuchs

Senior Men 19-40 yrs old Open

Leopoldo Martinez IlI Polo's Elite BT
Jacob Melton TKO BC
Isaac Garza Unattached
Reynaldo Fajardo Slava Boxing
Quintin Randall Ron Collins BA
Raul Marquez Marquez Boxing Gym
Joseph George G & M Boxing

Raymond Walker Dark Horse Boxing

Masters 41+ yrs old
Albert Gomez

King of Kings

95
101
106
110
114
119
132
145

95
119
125

132F
132
145
154
165

176+

125F

114
123
141
152
201

141F

123
132
141
152
165
178
201
201+

Intermediate 13-14 yrs old Novice
Gilberto Elizondo Il Elizondo BC
Aaron Terrazas House of Champions

Cesar Carrillo Dark Horse Boxing

Lonnie Rodriguez, Jr. Boxing Pride
Abel Orozco Unattached
Mike Garcia Dark Horse Boxing

Garrett Martinez Cherry Bombers

Marco Martinez unattached

Senior J/0O 15-16 yrs old Novice

Alamo City Boxing

Step in the Ring BG
Guerrero's BG

Jason Montez
Aaron Rivera
Cesar Sajche

Jeralyn Duran Alamo City Boxing

Alex Ramirez Polo's Elite BT

Jesus Fernandez Guerrero's BG
Alan Triste Unattached
Gaspar Montes unattached

Aaron Simon Lion Hearted

Youth Women 17-18 yrs old Novice
Savannah BC

Itzel Esquivel

Youth Men 17-18 yrs old Novice

Luis Jaramillo Boxing Pride
Cory Sustarta Vipers BC
Gabriel Cardenas Castillo BG

Jesse Davila Lopez Boxing

Arturo Marquez Burgos Marquez Boxing Gym

Senior 19-40 yrs old Novice

Katherine Boudin Ramos BT

Senior Men 19-40 yrs old Novice

Eliud Trigueros Woodlands Boxing

Gustavo Garrido, Sr. Ramos BT

Luis Hernandez #4# Boxing
Travis Conley Hard Knocks BG
Terrence Wooten G & M Boxing

Raphael Igbokwe Il Aztlan BG

Cedric Washington Hanks Boxng Gym

Adrian Awasom Charlo Brother's Boxing



